
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X POL182D604 Feminism and Indian Politics CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 POL182C601 Classical Political Theory POL184C402 Indian Government and Politics

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 POL184C201 Administrative Theory GE 4/8 GE 4/8 POL184C401 Social Movements

Friday, 30 June, 2023 POL184C202
Themes in  Indian Political 

Thought

POL182C201/P

OL182201(Scra

pped)

Select Political 

System/Nationalism in India 

(Scrapped)

POL184D401
Society and Politics in North 

East India

Monday, 3 July, 2023 POL184C203
Themes in World Politics and 

International Economy
POL182C202

Political Theory: Concepts 

and Debates
POL184D402 Gender and Political Theory

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 POL182C401
Theories of International 

Relations and World History
POL182C602 Modern Political Philosophy

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 POL184C204 Issues in Political Theory POL182C203 Political Processes in India

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC POL182D602 India's Foreign Policy

Friday, 7 July, 2023 POL182C402
Political Institutions and 

Processes in Comparative 
POL184D201 State Politics in India SEC POL184D403 India's Foreign Policy

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSHSS

BA POLITICAL SCIENCE

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

MA POLITICAL SCIENCE BA POLITICAL SCIENCE BA POLITICAL SCIENCE MA POLITICAL SCIENCE


